
Ranking First	
  Name Given	
  Name Delegation DOB Gender WSSA	
  ID

1 Ong  Jin Quan Kelvin Singapore 11/11/1996 Male NEW

2 Chua Peng Hwa Joel Singapore 26/04/1996 Male NEW

3 Chong Wei Xiang Singapore 23/03/1995 Male NEW

4 Tan Jun Heng Singapore 12/07/1995 Male NEW

5 Leow Xue Ming Melissa Singapore 29/05/1996 Female NEW

6 Ng Jee Wei Nicholas Singapore 31/07/1996 Male NEW

7 Goh Tien Ying Singapore 05/07/1993 Male NEW

8 Chia Kai Ming Singapore 11/01/1991 Male NEW

9 Kor Meng Ching Samuel Singapore 28/09/1994 Male NEW

10 Tay Zhao Dong Kenneth Singapore 31/08/1994 Male NEW

Ranking First	
  Name Last	
  Name Delegation DOB Gender WSSA	
  ID
1 Leow Xue Ming Melissa Singapore 29/05/1996 Female NEW
2 Chua Peng Hwa Joel Singapore 26/04/1996 Male NEW
3 Chong Wei Xiang Singapore 23/03/1995 Male NEW
4 Yan Fu Wei Singapore 27/08/1997 Male NEW
5 Ong Jin Quan Kelvin Singapore 11/11/1996 Male NEW

Ranking First	
  Name Last	
  Name Delegation DOB Gender WSSA	
  ID
1 Chang Li Zhong Eddie Singapore 13/12/1999 Male NEW
2 Khew Jet Lin Kevin Singapore 09/08/2001 Male NEW
3 Lim Zhi Hao Darius Singapore 29/09/2000 Male NEW
4 De Souza Kimberly Singapore 23/07/2000 Female NEW
5 Neo Wei Jun Justin Singapore 17/07/2001 Male NEW
6 Seah E-Sean Singapore 02/04/2002 Male NEW
7 Ngan Cai Rui Ethan Singapore 06/06/2002 Male NEW

Ranking First	
  Name Last	
  Name Delegation DOB Gender WSSA	
  ID
1 Chan  Zi Xi Maximus Singapore 20/06/2005 Male NEW
2 Lee Cheow Yang Aloysius Singapore 17/12/2003 Male NEW
3 Tan Rui Hao Bryant Singapore 20/05/2006 Male NEW
4 Kua Faye Zen Fitzand Singapore 05/01/2007 Male NEW
5 Modi Darsh Singapore 06/05/2005 Male NEW
6 Deshpande Aditya Singapore 18/08/2003 Male NEW
7 Foo Liang Hao Ferrell Singapore 19/09/2007 Male NEW

Category : YOUTH OPENEvent: Classic Slalom 

Category : JUNIOR MENEvent: Classic Slalom 
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Category: Senior OpenEvent: Classic Slalom 



8 Surana Ekalavya Singapore 16/01/2007 Male NEW
9 Mallipeddi Jaithra Singapore 07/06/2004 Male NEW

10 Madhusudhanan Ananth Singapore 10/07/2005 Male NEW
11 Ganesh Upadhyay Adeetya Singapore 08/01/2005 Male NEW

Ranking Family Name Given Name Delegation DOB Gender WSSA ID
1 Lee Xin Yi Karis Singapore 08/10/2003 Female NEW
2 Lee Xin Jie Reina Singapore 08/10/2003 Female NEW
3 Soh Stacey Clare Singapore 11/09/2003 Female NEW
4 Ong Xin Yi Jenna Singapore 12/07/2002 Female NEW
5 Teo Yew Kee Singapore 08/06/2010 Female NEW
6 Chia Jia Ying Nerice Singapore 15/10/2004 Female NEW
7 Tang Win Yi Chermaine Singapore 28/09/2003 Female NEW

Ranking First	
  Name Last	
  Name Delegation DOB Gender WSSA	
  ID
1 Lee Zheng Dao Singapore 31/07/1997 Male NEW
2 Ong Shi Hao Sebastian Singapore 15/10/1997 Male NEW
3 Kor Meng Ching Samuel  Singapore 28/09/1994 Male NEW
4 Lim Ern Hao Singapore 17/06/1996 Male NEW
5 Lee Zheng De Singapore 31/07/1997 Male NEW
6 Koh Yu Hao Leander Singapore 04/07/1996 Male NEW
7 Khoo Ting Wei Clement Singapore 08/08/1991 Male NEW
8 Goh Yi Xuan Singapore 22/02/1996 Female NEW
9 Lai Liang Jing Singapore 11/05/1995 Male NEW

10 Soh Teck Hui Nicholas Singapore 23/11/1995 Male NEW
11 Kuek Yong Xuan Singapore 14/11/1996 Male NEW
12 Loh Jun Liang Emil Singapore 14/03/1996 Male NEW
13 Wong Jing Yi Crystal Singapore 09/03/1995 Female NEW
14 Ng Wei Sheng Nicholas Singapore 31/7/1996 Male NEW
15 Chew Jun Rong Matthew Singapore 28/03/1990 Male NEW
16 Ng  Qi Yuan Kenji Singapore 13/11/1991 Male NEW
17 Tay Zhao Dong Kenneth Singapore 31/08/1994 Male NEW
18 Chua Peng Hwa Joel Singapore 26/04/1996 Male NEW
19 Ng Guan Zhi Singapore 28/12/1996 Male NEW
20 Ng Wei Sheng Nicholas Singapore 31/07/1996 Male NEW

Ranking Family	
  Name Given	
  Name Delegation DOB Gender WSSA	
  ID
1 Chang Li Zhong Eddie Singapore 13/12/1999 Male NEW
2 Seah E-Sean Singapore 02/04/2002 Male NEW
3 Neo Wei Jun Justin Singapore 17/07/2001 Male NEW
4 Chia Aik Leong Timothy Paul Singapore 06/05/2005 Male NEW
5 Kua Faye Zen Fitzand Singapore 05/01/2007 Male NEW
6 Lee Cheow Yang Aloysius Singapore 17/12/2003 Male NEW
7 Neo Heng Kai Neil Singapore 04/04/2006 Male NEW
8 Neo Zhe Kai Leal Singapore 01/08/2008 Male NEW
9 Khew Jet Lin Kevin Singapore 09/08/2001 Male NEW

Event: Slide Category: SENIOR OPEN

Category : JUNIOR MENEvent: Slide 
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